
August 2010 December 2010 January 2011 including CCI February 2011

Approved

Released

$ 353,021,960 Approved
$ 353,021,960 Released

$ 1,412,618,193 Approved
$ 1,411,355,266 Released

$ 107,590,674 Approved
$ 107,590,674 Released

$ 99,446,359 Approved
$ 99,446,359 Released

Priorities in Funding

snishika
Typewritten Text

snishika
Typewritten Text
Click bars for detailed information




